
AHRMNY Officers & Directors
2017-2019

OFFICERS

President 
Lesli Giglio, RN MPA CPHRM CPPS
System Vice President, Risk Management, 
Patient Safety / Chief Privacy Officer
Catholic Health Services of Long Island
516-705-3704
lesli.giglio@chsli.org

President-Elect
Tiffany Wickes-DeMillio, RN MBA CPHRM LNC
Director, Risk Manager/Regulatory Affairs,
Patient Safety/Privacy Officer
St. Francis Hospital
516-562-6551
tiffany.wickes-demillio@chsli.org

Past-President
Mary Steffany, RN MA ARM CPHRM FASHRM
Senior Healthcare Risk Consultant
Zurich
212-553-5324
mary.steffany@zurichna.com

Treasurer
Dylan C. Braverman
Partner
Vigorito Barker Porter & Patterson, LLP
914-495-4846
d.braverman@vbpplaw.com

Secretary
Caramia Hart
Partner
Dopf, PC
212-330-0255
caramiahart@icloud.com

DIRECTORS
Bonnie Boone
Executive Vice President, Midwest Region
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.
212-530-7530
bonnie_boone@ajg.com

Michael Brendel
Assistant Vice President, Specialty Claims
Sedgwick Claims Management Services, Inc.
631-768-1132
michael.brendel@sedgwick.com

Linda Foy, CPHRM
Asst Vice President, Enterprise Risk Management
Catholic Health Services of Long Island
516-705-3850
linda.foy@chsli.org

DIRECTORS (cont’d)

Victor Klein, MD MBA CPHRM FACOG FACMG FASHRM
System Director, Quality & Pt Safety/OB-GYN Service Line
Northwell Health
516-472-5700
hirisk3@aol.com

Diane Longo, ARM LHRM CPHRM
Director, Corporate Insurance/Non-Clinical Risk
NewYork-Presbyterian/Lawrence Hospital
914-787-4028
dlongo@lawrencehealth.org

Robert Marshall, CPCU RPLU AIC
Client Advocate, Corporate Risk & Insurance 
Healthcare Practice
Willis  Towers Watson
212-915-7878
robert.marshall@willistowerswatson.com

Robert D. Martin
Senior Litigation Attorney
Law Offices of Tromello, McDonnell & Kehoe
631-577-2478
Robert.Martin@cna.com

Pamela Monastero, MBA
Assistant Director, Patient Safety/Risk Management
NYU Lutheran Medical Center
718-630-6359
pamela.monastero@nyumc.org

Ruth A. Nayko, RN MBA CPHRM CPHQ CPPS
AVP, Healthcare Risk Management Group
AWAC Services Company
646-794-0545
ruth.nayko@awacservices.com

Linda A. Rowett, RN BSN
Risk Management Consultant
718-543-2686
lrowett@msn.com

Gehan Soliman, CPHRM
Director, Risk Management
Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital
732-418-8284
gehan.soliman@rwjbh.org

EMERITUS BOARD MEMBERS

Jose L. Guzman, Jr., RN MS CPHRM DFASHRM
Vice President and Managing Director, Risk Management
Hudson Insurance Group
212-978-2833
jguzman@hudsoninsgroup.com

Grace Rose Langan, MSN RN
Senior Director, Regulatory Affairs
NYU Lutheran Medical Center
718-630-6335
GraceRose.Langan@nyumc.org

Robin Maley, RN MPH CPHRM CPHQ
347-216-0943
rmaley9220@gmail.com

Mike Midgley, RN JD MPH CPHRM FASHRM DFASHRM
Vice President, Healthcare Risk Engineering
Swiss Re Corporate Solutions
212-317-5237
mike_midgley@swissre.com

Jonathan D. Rubin
Partner
Kaufman Borgeest & Ryan, LLP
212-980-9600
jrubin@kbrlaw.com

Alvin Safran
Chair, AHRMNY Membership Committee
Risk Management/Claims Management Consultant
917-543-4728
asafran@aol.com

Margaret Sullivan, RN CRM
Regional Risk Manager
Advantage Care Physicians
646-680-3053
sullivanm@acpny.com

Francine Thomas, RN BSN MA CPHRM FASHRM
Risk Manager
Hudson Insurance Group
212-978-2862
fthomasft0@gmail.com

Carolyn Reinach Wolf
Executive Partner
Abrams Fensterman,et al
516-592-5857
cwolf@abramslaw.com
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